
Lease: NORTH EAST B~~R

Owner: BOBCATOILFIEll'o .s~~II¥-£.

OPR#: 3895 r A ,
Contractor: DALE JACKSON P10DUWPN~,

OPR#: 4339 ~ ,'-' \ CUI

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:
20FT,61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
tongstrlng Cemented: Hole Size:
317' 2 7/8 50 55/8
8RD

Well Log

Well#:Ci~W

Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: ·Nr,NE, NW,SE,S5,T20,SR23,E

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:~ Q~LjL,
Office # 913-795-2991 FEL:-1;65& Ilo'6'),

API#: 15-107-24359-00-00

Started: 5-5-11

Completed: 5-6-11

SN: NONE Packer: I TD: 323' I
Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

11 12 LIME

4 16 SHALE

2 18 BLACKSHALE

1 19 SHALE SURFACE: 5-5-11
17 36 LIME SET TIME: 4:00 P.M. -JOHN
2 38 SHALE

CALLED: 12:30 P.M.
2 40 BLACKSHALE

13 53 LIME (SHALEY)

1 54 BLACKSHALE LONGSTRING- 317' 2 7/8 8RD PIPE
10 64 SHALE (LiMEY) TO: 323'
27 91 SHALE

SET TIME: 2:30 P.M. -5-6-11-BECKY20 111 SOME SHALE (DRY SAND)

91 202 SHALE CALLED: 12:30 P.M.
1 203 BLACKSHALE

8 211 SHALE

7 218 LIME

22 240 SHALE

11 251 LIME (ODOR)

3 254 SHALE

2 256 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

5 261 OIL SAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED)

7 268 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

5 273 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR
BLEED)

2 275 OILSAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

3 278 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1.5 279.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

7.5 287 SANDY SHALE (50ME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR
BLEED)

1 288 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED)

2 290 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

8 298 SHALE

2 300 COAL

6 306 SHALE

9 315 LIME \

TD 323 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co

~

Al Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: CAl~/
~ J' \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:-Nl,NE,NW,SE,S5,T20,SR23,E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: NORTH EAST BAKER FSL:¥25 ;;r?-.4lo
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL:+,656- Il~9,)'"
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24359-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 5-5-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 5-6-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 261 --------

1 262 1

2 263 1

3 264 .5 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED)

4 265 1

5 266 1.5

6 267 2
268

7 268 1.5

8 269 1.5

9 270 1.5
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

10 271 1.5

11 272 2
273

12 273 1

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)13 274 1.5

275
14 275 1.5

15 276 1.5
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)(POOR BLEED)

16 277 1.5
278

17 278 1.5
OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

18 279 2.5 279.5

19 280 2 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)
\

20 281 4.5



~-06-2011 FRI 06:40 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY il9137952194 P. DOl'

Averx. !o~U'ber MerchantC

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COpy MUST FI

MERCHANTAT ALL

Page: 1 Invoice: 10030661
Special Tlma: 10:18:53
1t'!!\r\Jcticne Ship Dale' 05/02/11

Invoice Oate: 05/06/11
Sal, I'IP It-: SCOLEMAN STEVE Acct Tal>code: OUI Dille: 06/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC.INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 831·2823
30806 COL.DWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (913) 831·2823

customer 1/: 3570021 Cuelomer po:· Order By:

opy

E
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popfmgOl _ T 23

ORDER

280.00j
240.00'

14.00

SHIP ! Li u/M! ITEM#
280.00! LI! BAG iCPPC
240.00 IL BAG ICPPM

14.001 L EA 'CPOP
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DIRECT DEliVERY ORDERED BY TERRY, !
FRIDAY THE 6TH, 1ST THING i i
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DESCRIPTION TAlt PrlceJUom : PRICE EXTENSION
I8.2900 I 2321.20

. 5.1000 'I 1224.00
17.0000 238.00
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I
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i
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i
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i

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 76#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

. "::": :::--:::.:.....

Sales total I $3783.20
I

238.34

FILLED BY CHECKED6V DATESHIPPED ORIVEA

SHIPVIA LINN COUNTY
11--- RECEiVEDCOMPl.ETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION -- ....HTaxable

Non-taxable
Tax #x

3783.20
0.00 Sales tax

ITOTAL $4021.54]
1 • Merchant copy
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